Gluten Free Hamburger Bun XL

Art.nr:

Product description:
EAN-code product:
EAN-code carton
Custom-code:

Ingredients:

Allergens:

Weight:
Storage:
Dimensions:
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56207

Gluten Free Hamburger Bun XL
5412158056207
5412158056320 (x 8)
19059080

corn starch, water, sugar, sunflower oil, rice flour, thickener (hydroxypropyl methyl cellulose), yeast,
emulsifier (mono-and diglycerides of fatty acids), psyllium fibers, SOY proteins, salt, raising agents
(disodium disphosphate, sodium hydrogen carbonate), flavorings.

Contains soybeans, corn. May contain traces of sesame seeds, lupine, mustard. Does not contain
peanuts, crustaceans, gluten, sulphur dioxide and sulphites, celery, lactose, milk, nuts, barley, wheat,
eggs, molluscs, oats, fish.

100
Store at rome temperature.
150cmW x12,0cmHx4,5cmD
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portie/portion
100 g

Energy kJ
Energy kcal

Fats
saturated fats

Carbohydrates
sugars

Food fibres

Protein
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